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N°Insc.:

Nome do inscrito

Aprovado

Pontuagéo Total

Obijetiva

Conhecimentos Especi.

Legislagao

Lingua Portuguesa

Raciocinio Légico

Classificagéo

012933

RONALDO VIGEL DOS SANTOS

1

52

52

24

10

15

3

166

Legenda da coluna'Aprovado’

1- Aprovado

2 - Reprovado

Legenda da coluna 'Nacionalidade'

B - Brasileiro

E - Estrangeiro




